NTXO OSCILLATOR
8 MHz to 64 MHz
Tight Stability Quartz Crystal Oscillator
DESCRIPTION
Statek’s NTXO/NTXOHG are small, low power, clean
reference sources that fill the stability gap between
conventional clock oscillators and TCXO reference
sources.  Manufactured for high-reliability applications

5. Do not exceed the absolute maximum ratings.
6. Pin 1 OE, high level (oscillator run) ≥90% VDD, low level stop ≤10% VDD.
HOW TO ORDER STATEK MTXO OSCILLATOR
NTXO HG 4 B OE S SM3 — 40.0M , — / — / 5 / I
Special
Blank = Standard
S = Special or
Custom
Frequency
M = MHz
Total
Frequency
Tolerance1
(in ppm)
High Shock
HG = High Shock
Blank = Standard
Shock Level   Code
Blank = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
F = 50,000 g Terminations
SM1 = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM3 = Solder (60/40 Sn-Pb)
SM5 = Solder (Lead Free)
Operating Temp. Range
I = -40OC to +85OC
S = Customer Specified
Page 2 of 3
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256 www.statek.com
10244 Rev A
STATEK PROPRIETARY ©2024 Statek Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. Statek disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.
Supply Voltage
1 = 1.8 V
2 = 2.5 V
3 = 3.0 V
4 = 3.3 V
OE = Oscillator Enable
VC = Voltage Control
N = Not Connected
Page 3 of 3
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256 www.statek.com
10244 Rev A
STATEK PROPRIETARY ©2024 Statek Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. Statek disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.
Frequency VDD = 3.3 V
32 MHz 135 fs
Offset Frequency 32 MHz
10 Hz -86
100 Hz -112
1 kHz -137
10 kHz -156
100 kHz -160
1 MHz -161
5 MHz -161
1. 12 kHz to 20 MHz typical, unless noted otherwise.
Typical phase noise [dBc/Hz]
Integrated RMS phase jitter1
PHASE NOISE AND JITTER PERFORMANCE